SR37S01000012 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
APEM Inc. SR37S01000012 APEM Inc. Supplier APEM Inc. Distributor
APEM Inc.
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER SR37S01000012
MANUFACTURER APEM Inc.
DESCRIPTION SWITCH ROCKER SPDT 5A 125V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 5994 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE RATING - DC 30V
VOLTAGE RATING - AC 125V
TERMINATION STYLE Solder Lug
SWITCH FUNCTION Mom-Off-Mom
SERIES SR
PANEL CUTOUT DIMENSIONS Rectangular - 27.50mm x 15.50mm
PACKAGING Bulk
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -20°C ~ 85°C
MOUNTING TYPE Panel Mount, Flange
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MECHANICAL LIFE -
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
ILLUMINATION VOLTAGE (NOMINAL) -
ILLUMINATION TYPE, COLOR -
FEATURES Epoxy Sealed Terminals
ELECTRICAL LIFE 40,000 Cycles
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Rocker Switch SPDT 5A (AC), 4A (DC) 125V Panel Mount, Flange
CURRENT RATING 5A (AC), 4A (DC)
COLOR - ACTUATOR/CAP Black
CIRCUIT SPDT
ACTUATOR TYPE Concave (Standard V)
ACTUATOR MARKING No Marking
SR37S01000012
Part Number: SR37S01000012
Manufacturer/Brand: APEM Inc.
Product description SWITCH ROCKER SPDT 5A 125V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 5994 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
SR37S01000012.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of SR37S01000012
SR37S01000012.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
SR38-4P-3P(71)
Manufacturers:  Hirose
Description:  CONN PLUG MALE 3POS SILVER SLDR
In stock:  5547 pcs
RFQ
SR38-4P-3P
Manufacturers:  Hirose
Description:  CONN PLUG MALE 3POS SILVER SLDR
In stock:  4421 pcs
RFQ
SR36L000FE66
Manufacturers:  Dale / Vishay
Description:  RES 0.006 OHM 1% 3W RADIAL
In stock:  182656 pcs
RFQ
SR3512
Manufacturers:  TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description:  12V3A
In stock:  5754 pcs
RFQ
SR35L000FE66
Manufacturers:  Dale / Vishay
Description:  RES 0.005 OHM 1% 3W RADIAL
In stock:  90800 pcs
RFQ
SR38-4R-3S(71)
Manufacturers:  Hirose
Description:  CONN RCPT FMALE 3POS SOLDER
In stock:  7082 pcs
RFQ
SR38-4R-3S
Manufacturers:  Hirose
Description:  CONN RCPT FMALE 3POS SOLDER
In stock:  5998 pcs
RFQ
SR345E105MAA
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 1UF 50V Z5U RADIAL
In stock:  264563 pcs
RFQ
SR381A103KAR
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 10000PF 100V NP0 RADIAL
In stock:  4425 pcs
RFQ
SR344
Manufacturers:  Tripp Lite
Description:  CABLE MANAGER VERT 6'
In stock:  4097 pcs
RFQ
SR381C474MAR
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 0.47UF 100V X7R RADIAL
In stock:  55376 pcs
RFQ
SR35L000KE66
Manufacturers:  Dale / Vishay
Description:  RES 0.005 OHM 10% 3W RADIAL
In stock:  256990 pcs
RFQ